B
ar
 R
ef
rig
er
at
io

$176 4#
C-6X2-7/8 2-1/2″H caster, set of six (ST72,
ST96)
$264 8#
C-4X1 1-1/2″H caster, set of four (ST24,
ST36, ST48, ST60)
$310 2#
C-6X1 1-1/2″H caster, set of six (ST72,
ST96)
$464 2#
LEG06X4 Legs (set of 4), 6″ (ST24, ST36, 48,
60)
$204 5#
LEG06X6 Legs (set of 6), 6″ (ST72, 96) $305 7#
BO/CC Bottle opener/cap catcher $102 5#
STKR-24 24″ kick rail $127 2#
STKR-36 36″ kick rail $142 3#
STKR-48 48″ kick rail $158 4#
Accessories
Model Description List Wt
STKR-60 60″ kick rail $173 5#
STKR-72 72″ kick rail $190 6#
STKR-96 96″ kick rail $220 9#
STBS-24 24″ slide top backsplash $161 4#
STBS-36 36″ slide top backsplash $186 6#
STBS-48 48″ slide top backsplash $206 8#
STBS-60 60″ slide top backsplash $231 10#
STBS-72 72″ slide top backsplash $257 12#
STBS-96 96″ slide top backsplash $304 16#
08000512 Chrome divider rack (extra)
for ST36, 48, 60, 72, and 96
$98 4#
08000519 Stainless steel divider wall (extra)